Year: 2011

Make: Toyota
Model:
VIN: 5TFEY5F17BX101915

Safety And Convenience

- Star Safety System: Vehicle
Stability Control (VSC), Traction
Control (TRAC), Anti-lock Brake
System (ABS) with Electronic Brake
Force Distribution (EBD), & Brake
Assist

- Smart Stop Technology

- Trailer Sway Control

- Dr & Fr Pass Advanced Airbag
System

- Dr & Fr Pass Seat Side Airbags

- Dr & Fr Pass Knee Airbags

- Roll-Sensing Curtain Airbags (RSCA)
- 3-Point Seatbelts in All Positions
with Driver ELR & ALR/ELR for All
Passengers

- Tire Pressure Monitor System
(TPMS)

Mechanical And
Performance

- 5.7L DOHC 32V i-FORCE V8 with
Dual Independent VVT-i 381HP/401
Ib-ft

- 6-Spd Automatic Trans
w/Sequential Shift

- TripleTech Frame: Fully-boxed Fr
Section Reinforced C Under Cab,
Open C Under Bed

- 4.10 Rear Differential w/10.5" Ring
Gear

- Automatic Limited-Slip Differential

Tundra 4 X2 CREWMAX 5.7L V8

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Front Ind Coil-Spring High-Mounted
Double Wishbone Susp w/Stabilizer
Bar

- Trapezoidal Multi-Leaf Rear
Suspension & Staggered Outboard
Mounted Shocks

- Power-Assisted 4 Wheel Disc Brakes
- 18" Steel Wheels w/ P255/70R18
Tires

Interior

- 40/20/40 Split-&-Fold 8-Way Driver &
4-Way Passenger Adjustable Bench
Seat

- Dual Zone Climate Control w/Sync
Mode

- AM/FM CD w/ MP3/WMA Playback
Capability, 6 Spkrs, XM Compat (Hrdw
& Sub Req), Aux

- Power Windows/Door Locks/Mirrors

- Remote Keyless Entry System

- Tilt Steering Wheel with Column
Shifter

- Variable Intermittent Windshield
Wipers

- Cruise Control, Engine Immobilizer

Exterior

- 5.5' Double-Walled Bed w/Rail Caps
- Manual Headlamp Level Control

8 Cylinder

6ECTI

Nautical Blue Metallic (856)
Graphite

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[FE] 50 State Emissions

[SP] SR5 PKG

[CK] Cold Weather PKG

[AA] 18" Alloy Wheels

[LF] Fog Lamps

[HM] PWR Heated Exterior Mirrors

[EJ1 JBL Am/Fm Stereo W/6 Disc CD
Changer

[PE] Front Bucket Seats

[MN] Auto Dimming Interior Mirror W/Back

Up Camera Display
[RL] Daytime Running Lamps
[LU] Bedliner

[CF] Carpet Floor Mats W/Door Sill
Protector

[KG] Running Boards
Original Shipping Charge

$0
$955
$160
$1,020
$110
$30
$1,260

$565
$475

$40
$345
$181

$345
$985

Get more information on your

smartphone:

C' CAR EXPO
/> AUTO CENTER

www.carexpoauto.com
916-333-2757
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