Year: 2011 Make: Toyota

Model: Tundra 4 X2 CREWMAX 5.7L V8

VIN: 5TFEY5F17BX101915

Engine: 8 Cylinder Transmission: 6ECTI

Exterior: Nautical Blue Metallic (8S6)

Interior: Graphite

Safety And Convenience

- · Star Safety System: Vehicle Stability Control (VSC), Traction Control (TRAC), Anti-lock Brake System (ABS) with Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD), & Brake Assist
- · Smart Stop Technology
- · Trailer Sway Control
- · Dr & Fr Pass Advanced Airbag System
- · Dr & Fr Pass Seat Side Airbags
- · Dr & Fr Pass Knee Airbags
- · Roll-Sensing Curtain Airbags (RSCA)
- · 3-Point Seatbelts in All Positions with Driver ELR & ALR/ELR for All Passengers
- · Tire Pressure Monitor System (TPMS)

Mechanical And Performance

- · 5.7L DOHC 32V i-FORCE V8 with Dual Independent VVT-i 381HP/401 Ib-ft
- 6-Spd Automatic Trans w/Sequential Shift
- · TripleTech Frame: Fully-boxed Fr Section Reinforced C Under Cab, Open C Under Bed
- · 4.10 Rear Differential w/10.5" Ring
- $\cdot \ {\bf Automatic \ Limited-Slip \ Differential}$

- · Front Ind Coil-Spring High-Mounted Double Wishbone Susp w/Stabilizer Bar
- · Trapezoidal Multi-Leaf Rear Suspension & Staggered Outboard Mounted Shocks
- · Power-Assisted 4 Wheel Disc Brakes
- · 18" Steel Wheels w/ P255/70R18 Tires

Interior

- · 40/20/40 Split-&-Fold 8-Way Driver & 4-Way Passenger Adjustable Bench Seat
- · Dual Zone Climate Control w/Sync Mode
- · AM/FM CD w/ MP3/WMA Playback Capability, 6 Spkrs, XM Compat (Hrdw & Sub Reg), Aux
- · Power Windows/Door Locks/Mirrors
- \cdot Remote Keyless Entry System
- · Tilt Steering Wheel with Column Shifter
- · Variable Intermittent Windshield Wipers
- · Cruise Control, Engine Immobilizer

Exterior

- · 5.5' Double-Walled Bed w/Rail Caps
- · Manual Headlamp Level Control

14



HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[FE] 50 State Emissions	\$0
[SP] SR5 PKG	\$955
[CK] Cold Weather PKG	\$160
[AA] 18" Alloy Wheels	\$1,020
[LF] Fog Lamps	\$110
[HM] PWR Heated Exterior Mirrors	\$30
[EJ] JBL Am/Fm Stereo W/6 Disc CD	\$1,260
<u>Changer</u>	
[PE] Front Bucket Seats	\$565
[MN] Auto Dimming Interior Mirror W/Back Up Camera Display	\$475
[RL] Daytime Running Lamps	\$40
[LU] Bedliner	\$345
[CF] Carpet Floor Mats W/Door Sill	\$181
Protector	
[KG] Running Boards	\$345
Original Shipping Charge	\$985

Get more information on your smartphone:





www.carexpoauto.com 916-333-2757